ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.1
21
Vi
br
at
io
n

AVG-90-30 140 4800 1 6.5 140 2900 1 6.5
AVG-90-50 240 8100 1 6.5 240 4400 1 6.5
AVG-90-60 500 17500 1 6.5 500 8800 1 6.5
The min. load is the value below which the vibration damper is not able to isolate the vibrations as it would be too rigid.
The max load is the value beyond which some type of failure may occur compromising the functionality of the vibration damper.
The min.deflection is the compression of the vibration-damping support corresponding to the min. load.
The max.deflection is the compression of the vibration-damping support corresponding to the max. load.
L
f
B d1
d
h1
H
h2
Code Description B L H d d1 h1 h2 f Shore A
480191 AVG-50-30 70 114 50 M12 11 15 6 94 30 340
480192 AVG-50-50 70 114 50 M12 11 15 6 94 50 340
480193 AVG-50-60 70 114 50 M12 11 15 6 94 60 340
480181 AVG-75-30 80 150 75 M16 15 16 10 120 30 650
480183 AVG-75-50 80 150 75 M16 15 16 10 120 50 650
480185 AVG-75-60 80 150 75 M16 15 16 10 120 60 650
480196 AVG-90-30 110 168 90 M24 17 30 12 138 30 1600
480197 AVG-90-50 110 168 90 M24 17 30 12 138 50 1600
480198 AVG-90-60 110 168 90 M24 17 30 12 138 60 1600
AVG
11/2025